
Term
Session 

Number
Day Date Venue Notes

11th Sept no session

1 Tuesday 18th Sept Lyric Hammersmith Parents/Carers meeting + Induction

2 Tuesday 25th Sept Lyric Hammersmith

3 Tuesday 2nd Oct Lyric Hammersmith

4 Tuesday 9th Oct Lyric Hammersmith

16th Oct no session

23rd Oct no session

5 Tuesday 30th Oct Lyric Hammersmith

6 Tuesday 6th Nov Lyric Hammersmith

7 Tuesday 13th Nov Lyric Hammersmith

8 Tuesday 20th Nov Lyric Hammersmith London Community Gospel Choir rehearsal

9 Tuesday 27th Nov Lyric Hammersmith London Community Gospel Choir rehearsal

10 Tuesday 4th Dec Lyric Hammersmith London Community Gospel Choir rehearsal

11th Dec no session

Gig Friday 14th Dec RBKC Town Hall RBKC Christmas Festival, 12.30-3.00pm

Gig Tuesday 18th Dec Royal Albert Hall
London Community Gospel Choir concert 

(afternoon and evening)

25th Dec no session

1st Jan no session

8th Jan no session

11 Tuesday 15th Jan Lyric Hammersmith

12 Tuesday 22nd Jan Lyric Hammersmith

13 Tuesday 29th Jan Lyric Hammersmith

Convo Sunday 3rd Feb Royal College of Music

10.00-12.30 & 1.30-4.00 Rehearsal for:

AKA; Chamber Choir; Young Singers; 

Folk Ensemble; Youth Orchestra. 

Each ensemble will rehearse on their own for 2 x 

sessions

14 Tuesday 5th Feb Lyric Hammersmith

15 Tuesday 12th Feb Lyric Hammersmith

19th Feb no session

16 Tuesday 26th Feb Lyric Hammersmith

Convo Sunday 3rd March Royal College of Music

10.00-1.00 

Rehearsal for AKA; Chamber Choir; Young 

Singers with Conductor Ben Palmer

2.00-5.00 

Rehearsal for Folk Ensemble; Youth Orchestra 

with ciobductor Ben Palmer

Tuesday 5th March no session

Convo Wednesday 6th March Royal College of Music
4.30-7.30pm Dress Rehearsal

AKA; Chamber Choir; Young Singers; 

Folk Ensemble; Youth Orchestra with Ben Palmer

Convo Thursday 7th March Royal Albert Hall
PERFORMANCE

all day and evening - day off school required

17 Tuesday 12th March Lyric Hammersmith

18 Tuesday 19th March Lyric Hammersmith

19 Tuesday 26th March Lyric Hammersmith

20 Tuesday 2nd April Lyric Hammersmith End term informal sharing TBC

9th April no session

16th April no session

23rd April no session

21 Tuesday 30th April Lyric Hammersmith

22 Tuesday 7th May Lyric Hammersmith

23 Tuesday 14th May Lyric Hammersmith

24 Tuesday 21st May Lyric Hammersmith

28th May no session

25 Tuesday 4th June Lyric Hammersmith

26 Tuesday 11th June Lyric Hammersmith

27 Tuesday 18th June Lyric Hammersmith

28 Tuesday 25th June Lyric Hammersmith

Gig Tuesday 2nd July Royal College of Music TBMH Vocal Showcase

30 Tuesday 9th July Lyric Hammersmith End term informal sharing TBC

16th July no session

23rd July no session

Summer

All additional rehearsals for Convo  are compulsory for all members.

Tuesdays

AKA Singers

Please note that additional dates may be added throughout the year to respond to performance opportunities. If there are any 

changes to dates for reasons beyond our control we will communicate all changes to parents/carers at our earliest convenience. 

There is an expectation that all pupils attend every rehearsal unless through agreed prior notice. Parents/Carers must inform 

TBMH if their child is ill and cannot attend.

Autumn

Spring


